
 

   No.           Auditor Email KCDIO 

1 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Amelia Wong Azman  amy@iium.edu.my Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement 

2 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Murni Mahmud  murni@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Information & Communication Technology 

3 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Salizar Mohamed Ludin msalizar@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Nursing 

4 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Solachuddin Jauhari Arief  solachuddin@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Dentistry 

5 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zainurin Abdul Rahman  zainurin@iium.edu.my Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement 

6 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zulkefli Muhammed Yusof zulmy@iium.edu.my Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement 

7 Br. Ahmad Hidayat Ahmad Saufi  ahmadhidayat@iium.edu.my  Office of International Affairs 

8 Br. Ahmad Syahir Azhar  asyahir@iium.edu.my Office of the Campus Director, IIUM Kuantan 

9 Br. Ahmad Zulhilmi Ahmad Hizam  ahmadzulhilmi@iium.edu.my IIUM Institute of Islamic Banking & Finance (IIiBF) 

10 Br. Badrul Shahri bin Basri  badruls@iium.edu.my Sport Development Centre  

11 Br. Fadzil Jumman  fadzilj@iium.edu.my Centre for Foundation Studies 

12 Br. Faisal Razul Razali (SASMEC @IIUM) faisal_razul@iium.edu.my Sultan Ahmad Shah Medical Centre @IIUM 

13 Br. Fakhrurrazi Danial  razi@iium.edu.my Residential Services Department 

14 Br. Hasrul Afizan bin Mohd Din  hasrul@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Pharmacy 

15 Br. Ilmyzat bin Ismail  ilmyzat@iium.edu.my Office of the Deputy Rector (Academic & Internationalisation) 

16 Br. Kamarrudin Ali  dinali@iium.edu.my Management Services Division 

17 Br. Kamaruddin Abdul Hamid  din@iium.edu.my Student Affairs & Development Division 

18 Br. Khairul Syafiq Ahmad  khairulsyafiq@iium.edu.my Sultan Ahmad Shah Medical Centre @IIUM 

19 Br. Md. Hashim Hj. Selamat  mhashim@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Engineering 
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20 Br. Mohd Roslan bin Zainol Abidin  zroslan@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Science 

21 Br. Muhammad Ihsan Abdul Razak  ihsan@iium.edu.my Centre for Postgraduate Studies 

22 Br. Shahrulnizam Jaafar  snizamjaafar@iium.edu.my Occupational Safety, Health & Built Environment Department (OSHBE) 

23 Br. Shamsuddin bin Abdullah  shamsuddin@iium.edu.my Centre for Foundation Studies 

24 Br. Wan Syahrum Wan Saleh  wansyahrum@iium.edu.my Centre for Foundation Studies 

25 Dr. Ashurov Sharofiddin  ashurov@iium.edu.my IIUM Institute of Islamic Banking & Finance (IIiBF) 

26 Dr. Bisha Fathamah binti Uzir  bishafu@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Pharmacy 

27 Dr. Fiona How Ni Foong  howfiona@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Science 

28 Dr. Hanan bt. Mokhtar  hananm@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Engineering 

29 Dr. Mohd Fuad Miskon  fuadm@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Science 

30 Dr. Mohd Radzi bin Hilmi  mohdradzihilmi@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Allied Health Sciences 

31 Dr. Muhammad Zahir bin Ramli  mzbr@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Science 

32 Dr. Noor Ezailina Badaruddin  ezai@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Allied Health Sciences 

33 Dr. Raja Noor Ashikin Raja Alias  shikin@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Languages & Management 

34 Dr. Rozlin Abd Rahman  rozlin@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Allied Health Sciences 

35 Dr. Siti Zainab Tauhed  szainab@iium.edu.my Sultan Ahmad Shah Medical Centre @IIUM 

36 Dr. Suhaily Binti Mokhtar  suhailymokhtar@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Engineering 

37 Dr. Syamsul Bahrin Abdul Hamid  syamsul_bahrin@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Engineering 

38 Mdm. Haslina Shamsuddin  shaslina@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge & Human Sciences 

39 Mdm. Khairul Bariyah Kamaruddin  kbariyah@iium.edu.my Management Services Division 

40 Mdm. Mazlina Mustafa  mazlina@iium.edu.my Centre for Langauges & Pre-University Academic Development (CELPAD) 
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41 Mdm. Nur Khamsiah Ahmad  khamsiah@iium.edu.my Management Services Division 

42 Mdm. Ozaliyati bt Omar (AIKOL) ozaliyati@iium.edu.my Ahmad Ibrahim Kulliyyah of Laws 

43 Mdm. Siti Hawa bt. Darus  hawa@iium.edu.my IIUM Library 

44 Mdm. Zenita Arryani Tiyunin  zenita@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Information & Communication Technology 

45 Sr. Abazazilah Mohd Abbas  abazazilah@iium.edu.my Office for Strategy &  Institutional Change (OSIC) 

46 Sr. Aniza Shahreen Md. Zaid  shahreen@iium.edu.my Centre for Langauges & Pre-University Academic Development (CELPAD) 

47 Sr. Asmawati Che Ismail  asma_ci@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Nursing 

48 Sr. Ayunita Atan  ayunita@iium.edu.my Management Services Division 

49 Sr. Che Nor Zarida binti Che Seman  zarida@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Science 

50 Sr. Dayang Dahliana Awang Talip  dahliana@iium.edu.my Information Technology Division 

51 Sr. Farizah bt. Mohd. Ramli  rfarizah@iium.edu.my Office of Industrial Links 

52 Sr. Fazlinda Ayu Daud  fazlinda@iium.edu.my Information Technology Division 

53 Sr. Hazlinah binti Ab. Rahman  hazlinah@iium.edu.my Centre for Langauges & Pre-University Academic Development (CELPAD) 

54 Sr. Huraizah bt. Mat Hassan  huraizah@iium.edu.my Counselling & Career Services Centre 

55 Sr. Juaini Zana binti Mohamed Ramly  jzana@iium.edu.my Management Services Division 

56 Sr. Madia Baizura binti Baharom  madia@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Medicine 

57 Mdm. Maswa bt. Mokhti  maswaz@iium.edu.my IIUM Press 

58 Sr. Narieta bt Bukhari  narieta@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Information & Communication Technology 

59 Sr. Noor Azlina binti Halim  halinz@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Medicine 

60 Sr. Noor Hidayah Arasad  hidayah@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Engineering 

61 Sr. Noorzihan binti Abd Karim  nzihan@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Pharmacy 
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62 Sr. Nor Adilah Mohd Nor  adilahmnor@iium.edu.my Counselling & Career Services Centre 

63 Sr. Norashikin bt. Jaafar  norashikinj@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Economics and management Sciences  

64 Sr. Norazah binti Ishak norazah@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Architecture & Environmental Design 

65 Sr. Norhaslina Mohd Sharif  haslinams@iium.edu.my International Institute for Halal Research & Training (INHART) 

66 Sr. Nur Alifah Mohd Amin  alifah@iium.edu.my International Institute for Halal Research & Training (INHART) 

67 Sr. Nur Munirah binti Zainol Abidin  nurmunirah@iium.edu.my Sultan Ahmad Shah Medical Centre @IIUM 

68 Sr. Nurain Mohd Zuber  nurainzuber@iium.edu.my Research Management Centre 

69 Sr. Nurmahanim binti Jumaat  hanimjumaat@iium.edu.my International Institute of Islamic Thought & Civilisation 

70 Sr. Nursyahirah Atiqah Mohd Azmi  nursyahirahatiqah@iium.edu.my IIUM World Debate& Oratory Centre (IWON) 

71 Sr. Nurul ‘Ain bt Mohamed Noor  nurulain@iium.edu.my Student Affairs & Development Division 

72 Sr. Pauziah Abas  apauziah@iium.edu.my Office of Ombudsman and Integrity 

73 Sr. Puteri Amirah Adib Kamaruzzaman  puteriadib@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Science 

74 Sr. Rahmatul Wahida binti Ahmad  rwahida@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Pharmacy 

75 Sr. Rashidah Rashid rashidahr@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Engineering 

76 Sr. Robita Khalid  robita@iium.edu.my Academic Management & Admission Division 

77 Sr. Rohaida binti Abd Salam  rohaidas@iium.edu.my Student Affairs & Development Division 

78 Sr. Rozie Syahirah binti Roslan  rozieroslan@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Science 

79 Sr. Siti Suraiya Kamil  sitisuraiya@iium.edu.my Centre for Langauges & Pre-University Academic Development (CELPAD) 

80 Sr. Wan Surbani Wan Omar  wsurbani@iium.edu.my IIUM Library 

81 Sr. Zaililah binti Md Tahir  zaililah@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Pharmacy 

82 Sr. Zatur Rawihah bt. Kamaruzaman  kzatur@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Medicine 
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83 Sr. Zulaiha binti Mohamed Yusop  zulaiha_my@iium.edu.my Kulliyyah of Medicine 

84 Sr. Zunika Osman  zunika@iium.edu.my Centre for Postgraduate Studies 
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